Monitorler

Uriin
21.5 DELL SE2222H LED FHD 8 MS 60HZ HDMI

VGA

21.5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

24 DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

31.5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

24 DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

43 DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

24 DELL E2423HN VA FHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI VGA

31.5 HIKVISION D5032F3 8MS 75Hz FHD HDMI
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

27 DELL P2723QE IPS UHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

Marka

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dahua

Dell

Dahua

Dell

Hikvision

Dell

Stok

10+

10+

5+

5+

5+

5+

0

Fiyat

82,95 USD

177,45
usb

219,45
usb

267,75
usb

271,95
usb

362,25
usb

103,95
usb

252,00
usb

660,45
usb



